Longwood University

Digital Commons @ Longwood University

Paulett Family Business Records HS-023

Farmville-Prince Edward County Historical Society

1896

Rental agreement between R.S. Paulett, J.P. Fitzgerald and Emma Stuart, 1896

R. S, Paulett

J. P. Fitzgerald

Emma Stuart

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/paulett_business

Recommended Citation

Paulett, R. S.; Fitzgerald, J. P.; and Stuart, Emma, "Rental agreement between R.S. Paulett, J.P. Fitzgerald and Emma Stuart, 1896" (1896). *Paulett Family Business Records HS-023*. 57. https://digitalcommons.longwood.edu/paulett_business/57

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Farmville-Prince Edward County Historical Society at Digital Commons @ Longwood University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Paulett Family Business Records HS-023 by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Longwood University. For more information, please contact hamiltonma@longwood.edu, alwinehd@longwood.edu.

\$1000 On or before The 1st day of Juny 1891 & promise to pay to & Steenth & Phelygorald the Sure of Ince Dollors for the Zent of a pines of Com Loud on the South hile spring Crick just below the old Vinable Mill Sede? for the pront year 1896. I I harry waise the brunter of My Hornstian Oscumption as to the above name debt Meluf my have theat This the 18 the day of april Emma & Stuart Lis mark 1876. Wilnes H.C. Paulett

Cenna Stewart Lo & Bond. 4 1897 & promer MABanen + SO Frelygnato Endure of Sur-Deliver in the time of a piece of line land or the south here thing counts for helen the oth the soils the Soil & Jothe pront in a 1896 I I have by levine the hanfel of they have the unifier as to The storm having still Relief the house thank this this I to day of office